0511STATE OF WISCONSIN

Town of Silver Cliff Marinette County

The Town of Silver Cliff, Marinette County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice and an agenda for the public meeting of the Town website for Wednesday October 9, 2019 at 6:00 p.m. at the Silver Cliff Town Hall N11929 County Road I Silver Cliff, Wisconsin.

One or more members of the Town Board may be present.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to order & roll call
- 2. Verification of proper public notice
- 3. Introduction to new Town website
- 4. Training on maintaining website

Riana Ventura, Supervisor 1

Town of Silver Cliff